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COOS
COUNTY

September 12, 1972

Republican

Atk. & Gil. Ac. Gt.
Bean's Grant . . .

Bean's Purchase .

Berlin —
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3

Ward 4
Cambridge ....
Carroll
Chandler's Purchase
Clarksville
Colebrook ....
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase
Cutt's Grant . . .

Dalton
Dix's Grant ....
Dixville
Dummer
Errol

Erving's Gt. or Loc
Gorham
Green's Grant . ,

Hadley's Purchase
Jefferson ,

Kilkenny
Lancaster
Low & Burbank's Gt
Martin's Location
Milan
Millsfield
Northumberland .

Odell
Pinkham's Grant .

Pittsburg
Randolph

COMMISSIONERS

1st District

o

CQ

7
20
29
5

Sargent s Purchase
Second College Gt.
Shelburne
Stark
Stewartstown . . .

Stratford
Success

Thomp. & Mes's Pur
Wentworth's Loc.
Whitefield

Totals
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o
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2nd District

c

.2?
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o
u

73

68

83 15

109

439

198

bO

9i

o
CO

3rd District

o
bO
c
3

n

21
334
44

13

18

25

227

1140

bO
G
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w
u
73

133

80
53

703
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